
Модель

Макс. мощность

Ном. мощность

Стабилизация напряжения

Класс защиты

Модель двигателя

Запуск

Топливный бак

Среднее сжигание

Вес

Длина

Ширина 

Высота

Уровень шума LWA 

Опции

FH 4541

3,9 кВт

3, 5 кВт

+5-10% 

IP54

GX270

Ручной

5,3 л

2,2 л/ч

65 кг

635 мм

440 мм

470 мм

96 dB

FH 4541 E

3,9 кВт

3,5 кВт

+5-10% 

IP54

GX270

Cтартер

5,3 л

2,2 л/ч

77 кг

745 мм

530 мм

495 мм

96 dB

FH 4001

4,2 кВт

3,8 кВт

+5-10% 

IP23

GX270

Ручной

5,3 л

2,2 л/ч

56 кг

650 мм

470 мм

510 мм

96 dB

FH 4001 R

4,2 кВт

3,8 кВт

AVR ±2%

IP23

GX270

Ручной

5,3 л

2,2 л/ч

59 кг

650 мм

470 мм

510 мм

96 dB

FH 4001 RE

4,2 кВт

3,8 кВт

AVR ±2%

IP23

GX270

Cтартер

5,3 л

2,2 л/ч

66 кг

650 мм

540 мм

510 мм

96 dB

FH 5001

5,0 кВт

4,5 кВт

+5-10% 

IP23

GX390

Ручной

6,2 л

2,7 л/ч

62 кг

650 мм

540 мм

510 мм

97 dB

FH 5001 R

5,0 кВт

4,5 кВт

AVR ±2%

IP23

GX390

Ручной

6,2 л

2,7 л/ч

69 кг

790 мм

590 мм

540 мм

97 dB

FPS

FH 5001 RE

5,0 кВт

4,5 кВт

AVR ±2%

IP23

GX390

Cтартер

6,2 л

2,7 л/ч

77 кг

790 мм

590 мм

540 мм

97 dB

FPS

230 V 50 Hz

FPS - гнездо отбора полной мощности

FH 5001 FH 5001 R FH 5001 RE

FH 4001 FH 4001 R FH 4001 RE

FH 4541 FH 4541 E

Бензин

ЭЛЕКТРОСТАНЦИИ 
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